
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/29/2021 07:30:03

Concurs       : IVANESTI 1 Loc lansare : IVANESTI 1
Latitudine    : 46° 37" 36' N Longitudine : 27° 27" 30' E
Distanta      : 160.45 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 06:00:00
Cod columbofil: 00001 130957 Columbofil  : Familia Henning     
Latitudine   : 45° 12" 50.9897' N Longitudine : 27° 53" 8.2198' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 19:13:28
Por. imbarcati: 104 Por. sositi : 103
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 19       392220 F |GUT |DAE5FEA1|29.05 07:37:30.7|OK | 01|  1645.540|   |
002|RO 20      2009900 M |ALBS|DAF96E97|29.05 07:37:32.7|OK | 02|  1644.978|   |
003|RO 16       696022 F |ALBS|DA8F8E36|29.05 07:37:37.7|OK | 01|  1643.574|   |
004|RO 19      1014820 F |GUT |DAE60163|29.05 07:38:45.6|OK | 02|  1624.741|   |
005|RO 20       283801 F |GUT |DAF7B6FA|29.05 07:40:24.3|OK | 02|  1598.121|   |
006|RO 19       723719 F |GUT |DAE5FF37|29.05 07:40:30.8|OK | 01|  1596.399|   |
007|RO 20       283622 F |GUT |DAFBA9B2|29.05 07:40:32.6|OK | 02|  1595.923|   |
008|RO 18       217017 F |ALBS|DAC6FDB2|29.05 07:40:33.4|OK | 01|  1595.711|   |
009|RO 20       283901 F |GUTP|DAFBA9AA|29.05 07:40:35.7|OK | 02|  1595.103|   |
010|RO 17      6121277 F |ALBS|DAB05493|29.05 07:40:37.3|OK | 02|  1594.680|   |
011|RO 18      5028217 F |SOLZ|DAB0DFD6|29.05 07:40:38.6|OK | 03|  1594.337|   |
012|RO 15       584641 F |NEGP|DA6B3363|29.05 07:40:38.9|OK | 04|  1594.258|   |
013|RO 20       532015 M |GUTP|DAF96D0F|29.05 07:40:40.7|OK | 02|  1593.783|   |
014|RO 20       532020 F |GUTP|DAF7B4A4|29.05 07:40:40.7|OK | 02|  1593.783|   |
015|RO 18      5028272 F |ALBS|DAC6FD39|29.05 07:40:43.0|OK | 01|  1593.176|   |
016|RO 19       392006 F |GUT |DAE5FE3B|29.05 07:40:43.3|OK | 02|  1593.097|   |
017|RO 20       283990 F |GUT |DAFBA98C|29.05 07:40:44.5|OK | 01|  1592.781|   |
018|RO 19       392079 F |ALBS|DAE5FE8F|29.05 07:40:45.3|OK | 01|  1592.570|   |
019|RO 19       392205 F |ALBS|DAE5FDC9|29.05 07:40:46.1|OK | 02|  1592.359|   |
020|RO 19       392022 F |ALBP|DAE5FF19|29.05 07:40:47.0|OK | 01|  1592.122|   |
021|RO 20       532088 M |GUT |DAF96D0B|29.05 07:40:47.3|OK | 02|  1592.043|   |
022|RO 20       283812 M |ALBS|DAF96DE1|29.05 07:40:54.7|OK | 02|  1590.098|   |
023|RO 19       392004 M |GUT |DAE8A457|29.05 07:41:31.4|OK | 01|  1580.517|   |
024|RO 20      2009888 F |GUT |DAC6FE42|29.05 07:41:39.6|OK | 02|  1578.393|   |
025|RO 20      2009895 F |ALBS|DAF7B49E|29.05 07:41:59.5|OK | 02|  1573.260|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 8438 Serie ceas  : 106951
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802696 SW-4.3 HW-4.0 Autorizare   : AA900345
*01:42400777 02:38400205 03:40500361 04:18400644 05:38500165 
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FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/29/2021 07:30:03

Concurs       : IVANESTI 1 Loc lansare : IVANESTI 1
Latitudine    : 46° 37" 36' N Longitudine : 27° 27" 30' E
Distanta      : 160.45 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 06:00:00
Cod columbofil: 00001 130957 Columbofil  : Familia Henning     
Latitudine   : 45° 12" 50.9897' N Longitudine : 27° 53" 8.2198' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 19:13:28
Por. imbarcati: 104 Por. sositi : 103
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 19      1014817 F |ALBS|DA1A1729|29.05 07:42:02.8|OK | 01|  1572.412|   |
027|RO 20       532033 F |GUT |DAFBA797|29.05 07:42:10.3|OK | 01|  1570.488|   |
028|RO 20      2009880 M |ALBS|DAFD70D8|29.05 07:42:12.2|OK | 02|  1570.002|   |
029|RO 18      5028322 M |GUT |DACD3A7C|29.05 07:42:20.3|OK | 02|  1567.930|   |
030|RO 20       532011 F |GUT |DAFBAABC|29.05 07:42:32.2|OK | 02|  1564.898|   |
031|RO 19       392167 F |ALBS|DAE5FEDA|29.05 07:43:00.7|OK | 01|  1557.682|   |
032|RO 19      1014809 M |ALBS|DAE8A432|29.05 07:43:00.7|OK | 01|  1557.682|   |
033|RO 20       283677 M |GUT |DAE2C764|29.05 07:43:15.9|OK | 02|  1553.860|   |
034|RO 19      1014802 F |GUTP|DAE5FDDA|29.05 07:43:18.0|OK | 01|  1553.334|   |
035|RO 14      0697875 F |GUT |DA4BE84C|29.05 07:43:18.8|OK | 01|  1553.133|   |
036|RO 19       392102 F |GUT |DAE5FE08|29.05 07:43:21.0|OK | 01|  1552.582|   |
037|RO 19       687821 M |ALBS|DACD39B6|29.05 07:43:23.2|OK | 01|  1552.032|   |
038|RO 20       532043 F |GUT |DAF7B28A|29.05 07:43:28.9|OK | 02|  1550.607|   |
039|RO 20       283666 F |ALBP|DAFBA921|29.05 07:43:39.4|OK | 02|  1547.989|   |
040|RO 20      2009890 M |ALBS|DAF96DDD|29.05 07:43:41.1|OK | 02|  1547.566|   |
041|RO 20       532005 M |GUT |DAF96DD2|29.05 07:43:46.1|OK | 02|  1546.323|   |
042|RO 19       392242 F |GUT |DAE5FE88|29.05 07:43:55.7|OK | 01|  1543.943|   |
043|RO 20      2009885 M |ALBS|DAF96CD4|29.05 07:44:20.6|OK | 02|  1537.802|   |
044|RO 18      5040817 M |ALBS|DA7FC609|29.05 07:44:33.2|OK | 01|  1534.713|   |
045|RO 20       283612 M |ALBS|DAF96DA1|29.05 07:44:41.1|OK | 02|  1532.783|   |
046|RO 19       392115 M |GUT |DAE8A4C8|29.05 07:44:41.7|OK | 04|  1532.637|   |
047|RO 20       532019 F |GUT |DAFBA84C|29.05 07:44:46.6|OK | 05|  1531.442|   |
048|RO 19       687807 F |GUT |DAF7B68E|29.05 07:44:48.0|OK | 01|  1531.101|   |
049|RO 19       413807 F |GUT |DAE5FDFE|29.05 07:44:48.6|OK | 03|  1530.955|   |
050|RO 20       283107 M |GUT |DAF96D36|29.05 07:44:49.1|OK | 05|  1530.833|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 8438 Serie ceas  : 106951
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802696 SW-4.3 HW-4.0 Autorizare   : AA900345
*01:42400777 02:38400205 03:40500361 04:18400644 05:38500165 
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FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/29/2021 07:30:03

Concurs       : IVANESTI 1 Loc lansare : IVANESTI 1
Latitudine    : 46° 37" 36' N Longitudine : 27° 27" 30' E
Distanta      : 160.45 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 06:00:00
Cod columbofil: 00001 130957 Columbofil  : Familia Henning     
Latitudine   : 45° 12" 50.9897' N Longitudine : 27° 53" 8.2198' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 19:13:28
Por. imbarcati: 104 Por. sositi : 103
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
051|RO 20       283307 F |GUT |DAFBA94F|29.05 07:44:50.3|OK | 02|  1530.541|   |
052|RO 20       283835 M |GUTP|DAF96DA0|29.05 07:44:50.9|OK | 01|  1530.395|   |
053|RO 19       392017 F |ALBS|DAE5FF53|29.05 07:44:50.9|OK | 01|  1530.395|   |
054|RO 19      1014805 M |ALBP|DAE8A464|29.05 07:45:00.4|OK | 01|  1528.088|   |
055|RO 20       283777 F |GUTP|DAFBA95E|29.05 07:45:24.2|OK | 04|  1522.337|   |
056|RO 16       696242 F |GUT |DA8F8D0B|29.05 07:45:31.7|OK | 02|  1520.534|   |
057|RO 20       283890 F |GUT |DAFBAC42|29.05 07:45:56.7|OK | 01|  1514.554|   |
058|RO 20       532002 M |GUTP|DAF96E36|29.05 07:45:57.3|OK | 01|  1514.411|   |
059|RO 19       687811 M |GUT |DAE8A3EB|29.05 07:47:07.1|OK | 04|  1497.964|   |
060|RO 20       532004 F |GUT |DAF7B6D7|29.05 07:47:37.8|OK | 02|  1490.843|   |
061|RO 20      2009881 F |GUTP|DAF7B442|29.05 07:48:05.2|OK | 02|  1484.544|   |
062|RO 20       283711 F |GUTP|DAFBA825|29.05 07:48:06.6|OK | 02|  1484.223|   |
063|RO 20       283715 F |GUTP|DAFBAC67|29.05 07:48:08.5|OK | 01|  1483.789|   |
064|RO 19       392075 F |ALBS|DAE5FDAE|29.05 07:48:09.2|OK | 01|  1483.629|   |
065|RO 19       392119 M |GUT |DAE8A46A|29.05 07:48:15.0|OK | 02|  1482.304|   |
066|RO 19       392007 F |GUT |DAE60122|29.05 07:48:17.0|OK | 01|  1481.847|   |
067|RO 20       532001 M |ALBS|DAF96D52|29.05 07:48:32.7|OK | 02|  1478.275|   |
068|RO 20       532095 M |ALBS|DAF96CE7|29.05 07:48:35.7|OK | 02|  1477.595|   |
069|RO 20       283017 F |ALBS|DAFBA98A|29.05 07:48:40.4|OK | 02|  1476.530|   |
070|RO 20      2009896 F |GUT |DAFBA71A|29.05 07:49:04.3|OK | 01|  1471.137|   |
071|RO 20       283733 M |GUT |DAF96CDE|29.05 07:49:35.3|OK | 01|  1464.201|   |
072|RO 18      5028205 F |GUT |DAC6FCC3|29.05 07:50:50.6|OK | 01|  1447.623|   |
073|RO 20       532009 M |ALBS|DAF96D24|29.05 07:50:56.8|OK | 02|  1446.275|   |
074|RO 19       687805 F |ALBP|DAE5FF8D|29.05 07:51:20.4|OK | 01|  1441.166|   |
075|RO 19       392212 M |ALBS|DAE8A54A|29.05 07:51:35.9|OK | 04|  1437.830|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 8438 Serie ceas  : 106951
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802696 SW-4.3 HW-4.0 Autorizare   : AA900345
*01:42400777 02:38400205 03:40500361 04:18400644 05:38500165 
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FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/29/2021 07:30:03

Concurs       : IVANESTI 1 Loc lansare : IVANESTI 1
Latitudine    : 46° 37" 36' N Longitudine : 27° 27" 30' E
Distanta      : 160.45 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 06:00:00
Cod columbofil: 00001 130957 Columbofil  : Familia Henning     
Latitudine   : 45° 12" 50.9897' N Longitudine : 27° 53" 8.2198' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 19:13:28
Por. imbarcati: 104 Por. sositi : 103
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
076|RO 20      2009892 F |ALBS|DAFBA74C|29.05 07:53:25.0|OK | 01|  1414.778|   |
077|RO 20       283619 F |GUT |DAFBA8EA|29.05 07:53:48.6|OK | 01|  1409.888|   |
078|RO 19       392202 M |GUTP|DAE8A51E|29.05 07:53:59.1|OK | 02|  1407.724|   |
079|RO 20       283620 M |GUTP|DAF96EC3|29.05 07:54:18.1|OK | 01|  1403.824|   |
080|RO 18      5028327 F |ALBS|DAC6FD29|29.05 07:54:30.1|OK | 04|  1401.372|   |
081|RO 20       283811 M |GUT |DAF96EA4|29.05 07:58:16.8|OK | 02|  1356.606|   |
082|RO 20       283602 F |GUT |DAFBA8FD|29.05 07:58:24.1|OK | 02|  1355.212|   |
083|RO 19       392108 F |ALBS|DAE5FE6A|29.05 07:58:31.1|OK | 02|  1353.878|   |
084|RO 20      2009883 F |GUT |DAFBA8D0|29.05 07:58:41.1|OK | 02|  1351.977|   |
085|RO 20      2009878 M |ALBS|DAF96E3A|29.05 07:58:41.1|OK | 02|  1351.977|   |
086|RO 20       532003 F |GUTP|DAFBA95B|29.05 07:59:39.7|OK | 02|  1340.942|   |
087|RO 18      5028042 M |ALBS|DACD3A64|29.05 07:59:46.6|OK | 02|  1339.655|   |
088|RO 17      6121122 F |GUT |DAB05382|29.05 08:00:10.4|OK | 02|  1335.233|   |
089|RO 20       283766 M |GUT |DAF96E43|29.05 08:00:18.8|OK | 02|  1333.679|   |
090|RO 20       532098 M |GUT |DAF96F07|29.05 08:00:20.4|OK | 02|  1333.384|   |
091|RO 19       392267 F |GUT |DAE600FD|29.05 08:00:21.0|OK | 02|  1333.273|   |
092|RO 19       392221 M |ALBS|DAE8A4F6|29.05 08:01:03.0|OK | 02|  1325.563|   |
093|RO 20       283699 M |GUT |DAF96D03|29.05 08:04:51.7|OK | 02|  1285.097|   |
094|RO 19      1014816 M |GUT |DAE8A420|29.05 08:07:45.1|OK | 01|  1256.026|   |
095|RO 20      2009887 F |ALBS|DAF7B53F|29.05 08:09:38.0|OK | 02|  1237.794|   |
096|RO 20       532064 M |ALBS|DAF96DC7|29.05 08:09:39.2|OK | 02|  1237.603|   |
097|RO 20       283407 F |GUT |DAFBA758|29.05 08:11:56.6|OK | 01|  1216.123|   |
098|RO 20       283815 F |GUTP|DAFBAC23|29.05 08:12:24.0|OK | 02|  1211.929|   |
099|RO 20       532017 F |ALBS|DA0A2286|29.05 08:21:47.4|OK | 02|  1131.669|   |
100|RO 19       392045 M |ALBS|DAE8A522|29.05 08:23:07.2|OK | 02|  1121.153|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 8438 Serie ceas  : 106951
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802696 SW-4.3 HW-4.0 Autorizare   : AA900345
*01:42400777 02:38400205 03:40500361 04:18400644 05:38500165 
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FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/29/2021 07:30:03

Concurs       : IVANESTI 1 Loc lansare : IVANESTI 1
Latitudine    : 46° 37" 36' N Longitudine : 27° 27" 30' E
Distanta      : 160.45 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 06:00:00
Cod columbofil: 00001 130957 Columbofil  : Familia Henning     
Latitudine   : 45° 12" 50.9897' N Longitudine : 27° 53" 8.2198' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 19:13:28 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 10:29:54 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 19:13:28
Por. imbarcati: 104 Por. sositi : 103
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
101|RO 18      5028200 M |GUTP|DACD399B|29.05 08:48:22.2|OK | 04|   953.016|   |
102|RO 18      5028343 F |ALBP|DAC6FCED|29.05 08:48:27.9|OK | 02|   952.479|   |
103|RO 20       283719 M |GUT |DAF96CCD|29.05 09:50:51.0|OK | 01|   695.080|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 8438 Serie ceas  : 106951
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802696 SW-4.3 HW-4.0 Autorizare   : AA900345
*01:42400777 02:38400205 03:40500361 04:18400644 05:38500165 
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